HSV ANGLERS CLUB TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT RESULTS
[

Lake: Hamilton

Date: 8 October 2024

Points Angler No. of| Total Big |Place Co-Angler No. of| Total Big [Points
Bass | Weight| Bass Bass | Weight | Bass
25 |Kirk Bixler 5 140 34| 1 |Paul Galfund 5 137 25
24 |Dave Keith 5 119 2 |Ernie Infusino 4 85 24
23 |Ron Knight 5 107 3 |Sue Duvall 3 81 23
22 |Fred Chapman 5 94 4 |Robert Sonnen 3 74 22
21 Bob Walker 5 92 5 |Jim Retzer 2 65 48| 21
20 |Don Langston 5 87 6 |Larrylvens 2 61 20
19 Darrell Graham 4 80 7 |Tim Brown 3 53 19
18 |Frank Elliott 4 79 8 |Dan Sparrow 2 23 18
17 Joe Britton 2 45 9 ([Dick Nelson 1 19 17
16 |Jim Gardner 1 22 10 |Pete DeVries
James Watson 11 |Mike Ray
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
TOTALS 41 865 TOTALS 25 598
First Kirk Bixler Paul Galfund
Second [Dave Keith Ernie Infusino
Third Ron Knight Sue Duvall

Boat Prize: Bob Walker

Boat Prize:Paul Galfund




HSV ANGLERS CLUB TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT RESULTS

Lake: WildCard

Date: 23 October 2024

Points Angler No. of| Total Big |Place Co-Angler No. of| Total Big [Points
Bass | Weight| Bass Bass | Weight | Bass
25 1 25
24 2 24
23 3 23
22 4 22
21 5 21
20 6 20
19 7 19
18 8 18
17 9 17
16 10 16
15 11 15
14 12 14
13 13 13
12 14 12
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
TOTALS TOTALS
First
Second
Third
Boat Prize: Boat Prize:




