## HSV ANGLERS CLUB TOURNAMENT

TOURN	IAMENT RESULTS									
Lake: Hamilton						Date: 8 October 2024				
Points	Angler	No. of Bass	Total Weight	Big Bass	Place	Co-Angler	No. of Bass	Total Weight	Big Bass	Points
25	Kirk Bixler	5	140	34	1	Paul Galfund	5	137		25
24	Dave Keith	5	119		2	Ernie Infusino	4	85		24
23	Ron Knight	5	107		3	Sue Duvall	3	81		23
22	Fred Chapman	5	94		4	Robert Sonnen	3	74		22
21	Bob Walker	5	92		5	Jim Retzer	2	65	48	21
20	Don Langston	5	87		6	Larry Ivens	2	61		20
19	Darrell Graham	4	80		7	Tim Brown	3	53		19
18	Frank Elliott	4	79		8	Dan Sparrow	2	23		18
17	Joe Britton	2	45		9	Dick Nelson	1	19		17
	Jim Gardner	1	22		10	Pete DeVries				
	James Watson				11	Mike Ray				
					12					
					13					
					14					
					15					
					16					
					17					
					18					
					19					
					20					
					21					
					22					
					23					
	TOTALS	41	865			TOTALS	25	598		
First	Kirk Bixler					Paul Galfund				<b> </b>
Second	Dave Keith					Ernie Infusino				<b> </b>
Third	Ron Knight					Sue Duvall				┨────
	Boat Prize: Bob Walker					Boat Prize:Paul Galfund				<u> </u>

## HSV ANGLERS CLUB TOURNAMENT

TOURN	IAMENT RESULTS									
Lake: W	/ildCard					Date: 23 October 2024				
Points	Angler	No. of Bass	Total Weight	Big Bass	Place	Co-Angler	No. of Bass	Total Weight	Big Bass	Points
25					1					25
24					2					24
23					3					23
22					4					22
21					5					21
20					6					20
19					7					19
18					8					18
17					9					17
16					10					16
15					11					15
14					12					14
13					13					13
12					14					12
					15					
					16					1
					17					1
					18					
					19					
					20					
					21					1
					22					1
					23					
	TOTALS					TOTALS				
<b>-1</b>					ļ					───
First Second										╂────
Second Third										╂────
	Boat Prize:					Boat Prize:				
							_			──
						l				